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Wärtsilä
Finnish Minerals Group
VASEK
Near grid Solutions BV
University of Vaasa Executive Education Ltd
University of Vaasa
University of Vaasa Digital Economy
University of Vaasa VEBIC
ABB
Kiwa
Hitachi Energy Finland Oy
Lahti Precision Oy
Parker Hannifin
Lumikko Oy
Siemens Osakeyhtiö
Umoe Advanced Composites AS
Oy Alfen Elkamo Ab
Sumitomo SHI FW
EPEC Oy
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Enico Oy
Bertel O. Steen Power Solutions
Duo Product Oy Nordic
SAVIO Srl
CinchSeal
Masino Industry Oy
EFC Finland Oy
Enkom Active Oy
Tracegrow Oy
Fibox Group
Proventia Oy
Oy Danfoss Ab
Flexens Oy Ab
Hefmec Engineering Oy
Sitema Oy
Skarta Energy OY
Jot Automation
Heliostorage Oy
Wapice Oy

A32
A33
A34
A35
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B7
B8
B9
B15
B16
B17
B20
B20

Valmet
Endress+Hauser Oy
AGCO Power Oy
T&G Nordic
Auma Finland Oy
Lamit.fi Oy
Wago Finland Oy
Merus Power Oyj
South-West Supply Oy Ltd.
KEMPOWER
Rohe Solutions Oy
Hamina LNG Oy
Crimppi
Q Power
Novia University of Applied Sciences
Vaasa University of Applied Sciences
Viexpo
Project ALBATTS
Merinova Oy

Register in advance at                                                                                          or at the event. Participation is free. 
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